
UNIVERSITAS	ISLAM	NEGERI	FATMAWATI	SUKARNO
BENGKULU

Pagar	Dewa,	Kec.	Selebar,	Kota	Bengkulu
Telepon	:	0736-51276

DAFTAR	NILAI	MAHASISWA
S1	-	PENDIDIKAN	ISLAM	ANAK	USIA	DINI

2024	GANJIL

Mata	kuliah : Analisis	Kebijakan	PAUD Nama	Kelas : 13A
Pengajar : Fidhia	Andani,	M.Pd. Sistem	Kuliah : Reguler

No NIM NAMA
Tugas
Mandiri
(15%)

Tugas
Terstruktur

(15%)
UTS
(25%)

UAS
(35%)

KEHADIRAN
(10%) NILAI NILAI

ANGKA
NILAI
HURUF KET.

1 1811250064 SENI	PARANTIKA 75.00 75.00 72.00 70.00 100 75.00 3.50 B+ 	



UNIVERSITAS	ISLAM	NEGERI	FATMAWATI	SUKARNO
BENGKULU

Pagar	Dewa,	Kec.	Selebar,	Kota	Bengkulu
Telepon	:	0736-51276

DAFTAR	NILAI	MAHASISWA
S1	-	PENDIDIKAN	ISLAM	ANAK	USIA	DINI

2024	GANJIL

Mata	kuliah : PLP	1 Nama	Kelas : 5A
Pengajar : Fidhia	Andani,	M.Pd. Sistem	Kuliah : Reguler

No NIM NAMA
Tugas
Mandiri
(15%)

Tugas
Terstruktur

(15%)
UTS
(25%)

UAS
(35%)

KEHADIRAN
(10%) NILAI NILAI

ANGKA
NILAI
HURUF KET.

1 2223250001 AFIDATUL	UMROH 84.00 90.00 90.00 84.00 100 88.00 4.00 A 	
2 2223250002 BUNGA	DWI	ARYANTI 84.00 88.00 88.00 84.00 100 87.20 4.00 A 	
3 2223250003 ELSI	AGUSTINA 84.00 90.00 90.00 84.00 100 88.00 4.00 A 	
4 2223250004 ERDA 80.00 86.00 86.00 80.00 100 84.40 3.75 A- 	
5 2223250005 FITRIYAH	NUR	AZIZAH 80.00 86.00 86.00 80.00 100 84.40 3.75 A- 	
6 2223250006 FRISSILIA	SANDRINA 78.00 80.00 80.00 84.00 87.5 81.85 3.75 A- 	
7 2223250007 IGA	PURNAMASARI 80.00 84.00 84.00 80.00 100 83.60 3.75 A- 	
8 2223250008 INTAN	LESTARI 84.00 83.00 83.00 84.00 100 85.20 4.00 A 	
9 2223250009 MAYA	LESTARI 80.00 85.00 85.00 82.00 93.75 84.08 3.75 A- 	
10 2223250012 RESTI	DWI	SUKMA 92.00 85.00 85.00 92.00 100 90.00 4.00 A 	
11 2223250013 RIANA	INDRESWARI 83.00 90.00 90.00 84.00 100 87.85 4.00 A 	
12 2223250014 SEPTYA	NENG	RAHAYU 92.00 85.00 85.00 92.00 100 90.00 4.00 A 	
13 2223250015 TRISQA	LAILA	KHATOHA 91.00 85.00 85.00 92.00 100 89.85 4.00 A 	
14 2223250016 TYZEKA	DWI	OCKTAVIA 83.00 83.00 83.00 84.00 100 85.05 4.00 A 	
15 2223250017 WELIA	NADILLAH 82.00 85.00 85.00 82.00 100 85.00 4.00 A 	
16 2223250018 YULIA	RAHMA	DENSI 92.00 85.00 85.00 92.00 100 90.00 4.00 A 	
17 2223250020 FRETI	SAHANI 90.00 88.00 88.00 90.00 100 90.20 4.00 A 	
18 2223250021 PUTRI	MAHARANI 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 93.75 81.38 3.75 A- 	
19 2223250022 YUNITA	DWI	FEBRIYANI 88.00 92.00 92.00 90.00 93.75 90.88 4.00 A 	
20 2223250023 ALSA	SABRIANTI 87.00 88.00 88.00 90.00 87.5 88.50 4.00 A 	
21 2223250024 PENTI	RADJANI 90.00 92.00 92.00 90.00 100 91.80 4.00 A 	



UNIVERSITAS	ISLAM	NEGERI	FATMAWATI	SUKARNO
BENGKULU

Pagar	Dewa,	Kec.	Selebar,	Kota	Bengkulu
Telepon	:	0736-51276

DAFTAR	NILAI	MAHASISWA
S1	-	PENDIDIKAN	ISLAM	ANAK	USIA	DINI

2024	GANJIL

Mata	kuliah : Pengembangan	Kognitif,	Kreatifitas	dan	Bahasa Nama	Kelas : 5A
Pengajar : Fidhia	Andani,	M.Pd. Sistem	Kuliah : Reguler

No NIM NAMA
Tugas
Mandiri
(15%)

Tugas
Terstruktur

(15%)
UTS
(25%)

UAS
(35%)

KEHADIRAN
(10%) NILAI NILAI

ANGKA
NILAI
HURUF KET.

1 2223250001 AFIDATUL	UMROH 90.00 87.00 88.00 87.00 100 89.00 4.00 A 	
2 2223250002 BUNGA	DWI	ARYANTI 90.00 84.00 85.00 84.00 100 86.75 4.00 A 	
3 2223250003 ELSI	AGUSTINA 90.00 87.00 88.00 87.00 100 89.00 4.00 A 	
4 2223250004 ERDA 88.00 90.00 83.00 90.00 100 88.95 4.00 A 	
5 2223250005 FITRIYAH	NUR	AZIZAH 85.00 90.00 83.00 90.00 100 88.50 4.00 A 	
6 2223250006 FRISSILIA	SANDRINA 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.00 3.75 A- 	
7 2223250007 IGA	PURNAMASARI 80.00 90.00 80.00 90.00 100 87.00 4.00 A 	
8 2223250008 INTAN	LESTARI 85.00 84.00 82.00 84.00 100 85.25 4.00 A 	
9 2223250009 MAYA	LESTARI 85.00 87.00 80.00 87.00 100 86.25 4.00 A 	
10 2223250012 RESTI	DWI	SUKMA 92.00 95.00 80.00 95.00 100 91.30 4.00 A 	
11 2223250013 RIANA	INDRESWARI 85.00 87.00 88.00 87.00 100 88.25 4.00 A 	
12 2223250014 SEPTYA	NENG	RAHAYU 85.00 95.00 80.00 95.00 100 90.25 4.00 A 	
13 2223250015 TRISQA	LAILA	KHATOHA 84.00 95.00 80.00 95.00 100 90.10 4.00 A 	
14 2223250016 TYZEKA	DWI	OCKTAVIA 89.00 85.00 88.00 85.00 100 87.85 4.00 A 	
15 2223250017 WELIA	NADILLAH 84.00 87.00 80.00 87.00 100 86.10 4.00 A 	
16 2223250018 YULIA	RAHMA	DENSI 80.00 95.00 80.00 95.00 100 89.50 4.00 A 	
17 2223250020 FRETI	SAHANI 85.00 90.00 84.00 90.00 100 88.75 4.00 A 	
18 2223250021 PUTRI	MAHARANI 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 100 82.00 3.75 A- 	
19 2223250022 YUNITA	DWI	FEBRIYANI 84.00 85.00 84.00 85.00 100 86.10 4.00 A 	
20 2223250023 ALSA	SABRIANTI 84.00 90.00 84.00 90.00 100 88.60 4.00 A 	
21 2223250024 PENTI	RADJANI 84.00 85.00 84.00 85.00 100 86.10 4.00 A 	



UNIVERSITAS	ISLAM	NEGERI	FATMAWATI	SUKARNO
BENGKULU

Pagar	Dewa,	Kec.	Selebar,	Kota	Bengkulu
Telepon	:	0736-51276

DAFTAR	NILAI	MAHASISWA
S1	-	PENDIDIKAN	ISLAM	ANAK	USIA	DINI

2024	GANJIL

Mata	kuliah : Pengembangan	Kognitif,	Kreatifitas	dan	Bahasa Nama	Kelas : 5B
Pengajar : Fidhia	Andani,	M.Pd. Sistem	Kuliah : Reguler

No NIM NAMA
Tugas
Mandiri
(15%)

Tugas
Terstruktur

(15%)
UTS
(25%)

UAS
(35%)

KEHADIRAN
(10%) NILAI NILAI

ANGKA
NILAI
HURUF KET.

1 2223250025 Renanda	Aulia
Rahmadannia 88.00 90.00 78.00 90.00 100 87.70 4.00 A 	

2 2223250026 Emillia	Mardayanti 84.00 90.00 82.00 90.00 100 88.10 4.00 A 	
3 2223250027 ALWIN	YUNSA

NURHASANAH 85.00 87.00 83.00 87.00 100 87.00 4.00 A 	

4 2223250028 AYU	LESTARI 80.00 80.00 78.00 80.00 100 81.50 3.75 A- 	
5 2223250029 FELY	JUNIKA 84.00 90.00 78.00 90.00 100 87.10 4.00 A 	
6 2223250030 FARIZA	DARMANASRI 92.00 92.00 88.00 92.00 100 91.80 4.00 A 	
7 2223250031 SITI	HURIL'IN 90.00 93.00 88.00 93.00 100 92.00 4.00 A 	
8 2223250033 Sheny	Nur	Umairoh 92.00 83.00 79.00 83.00 100 85.05 4.00 A 	
9 2223250034 FARIYANTI	QOIRIKA 90.00 90.00 82.00 90.00 100 89.00 4.00 A 	
10 2223250035 LATHIFAH	TULHARMI 85.00 84.00 80.00 84.00 100 84.75 3.75 A- 	
11 2223250036 Zulaiha	Ida	Oktaria 85.00 80.00 78.00 80.00 100 82.25 3.75 A- 	
12 2223250037 RIA	KOMARIA 85.00 80.00 78.00 80.00 100 82.25 3.75 A- 	
13 2223250038 Widia	Gusti	Ningsi 85.00 87.00 83.00 87.00 100 87.00 4.00 A 	
14 2223250039 RIPDA	YUDANI	APINDI 86.00 80.00 78.00 89.00 100 85.55 4.00 A 	
15 2223250040 APRISKA	NURSA	LINGGA 81.00 84.00 80.00 84.00 100 84.15 3.75 A- 	
16 2223250041 FEMI	IMELIA	UTAMI 85.00 90.00 82.00 90.00 100 88.25 4.00 A 	
17 2223250042 RIA	AMALIA 81.00 83.00 79.00 83.00 100 83.40 3.75 A- 	
18 2223250043 DERI	SUKMA	WIJAYANTI 85.00 87.00 83.00 87.00 100 87.00 4.00 A 	
19 2223250044 PERASISKA 85.00 90.00 78.00 90.00 100 87.25 4.00 A 	
20 2223250045 AGNES	ALFITRI	JULIKA 80.00 84.00 80.00 84.00 100 84.00 3.75 A- 	
21 2223250046 Hairatun	Nisa 81.00 84.00 80.00 84.00 100 84.15 3.75 A- 	
22 2223250047 SHINTA	LAPI	SARI 85.00 86.00 81.00 86.00 100 86.00 4.00 A 	
23 2223250048 Prescika	Aprilia	Dyota 85.00 90.00 86.00 90.00 100 89.25 4.00 A 	



UNIVERSITAS	ISLAM	NEGERI	FATMAWATI	SUKARNO
BENGKULU

Pagar	Dewa,	Kec.	Selebar,	Kota	Bengkulu
Telepon	:	0736-51276

DAFTAR	NILAI	MAHASISWA
S1	-	PENDIDIKAN	ISLAM	ANAK	USIA	DINI

2024	GANJIL

Mata	kuliah : Pengembangan	Kognitif,	Kreatifitas	dan	Bahasa Nama	Kelas : 5C
Pengajar : Fidhia	Andani,	M.Pd. Sistem	Kuliah : Reguler

No NIM NAMA
Tugas
Mandiri
(15%)

Tugas
Terstruktur

(15%)
UTS
(25%)

UAS
(35%)

KEHADIRAN
(10%) NILAI NILAI

ANGKA
NILAI
HURUF KET.

1 2223250049 Tasmiya 100.00 90.00 82.00 90.00 100 90.50 4.00 A 	
2 2223250052 EGI	WIDIA	ZAFITRI 86.00 85.00 75.00 85.00 100 84.15 3.75 A- 	
3 2223250053 MELATI	SAFITRI 85.00 86.00 75.00 86.00 100 84.50 3.75 A- 	
4 2223250054 DEA	PUTRI	HERIYANI

NABILA 85.00 83.00 80.00 83.00 100 84.25 3.75 A- 	

5 2223250055 REGINA	OKTA	VIANI 86.00 90.00 82.00 90.00 100 88.40 4.00 A 	
6 2223250056 Aprillia	Handayani 86.00 90.00 82.00 90.00 100 88.40 4.00 A 	
7 2223250057 VINA	NOVITA	SANDRA

PUTRI 86.00 83.00 80.00 83.00 100 84.40 3.75 A- 	

8 2223250058 WELIS	ANISYA	PUTRI 86.00 83.00 80.00 83.00 100 84.40 3.75 A- 	
9 2223250059 NADIA	FANISA 100.00 85.00 75.00 85.00 100 86.25 4.00 A 	
10 2223250060 DEBI	FITRI	YULIANTI 100.00 90.00 82.00 90.00 100 90.50 4.00 A 	
11 2223250061 MHONALISA	AMANDA 86.00 86.00 78.00 86.00 100 85.40 4.00 A 	
12 2223250062 Chika	Khaylah	Doritha 86.00 95.00 80.00 95.00 100 90.40 4.00 A 	
13 2223250063 TIARA	SELLA	AGUSTIN 84.00 95.00 80.00 95.00 100 90.10 4.00 A 	
14 2223250064 Dwi	Kurniati 86.00 85.00 88.00 85.00 100 87.40 4.00 A 	
15 2223250065 SELMI	PURNAMA	SARI 86.00 85.00 75.00 85.00 100 84.15 3.75 A- 	
16 2223250066 BERLIANA	KUSUMA	DEWI 83.00 87.00 78.00 87.00 100 85.45 4.00 A 	
17 2223250067 FEMI	WULANDARI 86.00 83.00 80.00 83.00 100 84.40 3.75 A- 	
18 2223250068 PUTRI	INTAN	RAHAYU 86.00 85.00 75.00 85.00 100 84.15 3.75 A- 	
19 2223250069 PIA	TAMARA 84.00 85.00 75.00 85.00 100 83.85 3.75 A- 	
20 2223250070 HAJAR	ANJANI 85.00 85.00 88.00 85.00 100 87.25 4.00 A 	
21 2223250071 DESTA	AUDEA 86.00 85.00 75.00 85.00 100 84.15 3.75 A- 	
22 2223250072 DESI	RAHAYU 86.00 87.00 78.00 87.00 100 85.90 4.00 A 	



UNIVERSITAS	ISLAM	NEGERI	FATMAWATI	SUKARNO
BENGKULU

Pagar	Dewa,	Kec.	Selebar,	Kota	Bengkulu
Telepon	:	0736-51276

DAFTAR	NILAI	MAHASISWA
S1	-	PENDIDIKAN	ISLAM	ANAK	USIA	DINI

2024	GANJIL

Mata	kuliah : program	&	perencanaan	pendidikan	pra	sekolah Nama	Kelas : 5D
Pengajar : Fidhia	Andani,	M.Pd. Sistem	Kuliah : Reguler

No NIM NAMA
Tugas
Mandiri
(15%)

Tugas
Terstruktur

(15%)
UTS
(25%)

UAS
(35%)

KEHADIRAN
(10%) NILAI NILAI

ANGKA
NILAI
HURUF KET.

1 2223250073 TRYCE	AYU	LESTARI.S 90.00 87.00 78.00 87.00 100 86.50 4.00 A 	
2 2223250074 JANISA	UTAMI 85.00 83.00 78.00 83.00 100 83.75 3.75 A- 	
3 2223250075 SITI	ROMJANA 85.00 82.00 88.00 82.00 100 85.75 4.00 A 	
4 2223250076 INDRI	SEPTIANI 83.00 86.00 84.00 86.00 93.75 85.83 4.00 A 	
5 2223250077 SHINTA	APRILIA 85.00 81.00 78.00 81.00 100 82.75 3.75 A- 	
6 2223250078 PUSPITA	DEWI 81.00 81.00 78.00 81.00 87.5 80.90 3.75 A- 	
7 2223250079 ANISA	NOPRIYANI 85.00 83.00 85.00 83.00 100 85.50 4.00 A 	
8 2223250080 LAILATUL	FITDRIA 81.00 86.00 84.00 86.00 87.5 84.90 3.75 A- 	
9 2223250082 NOVIANA	DEWI 85.00 87.00 78.00 87.00 100 85.75 4.00 A 	
10 2223250083 ROSA	ERLINA 85.00 82.00 88.00 82.00 100 85.75 4.00 A 	
11 2223250084 DIYA 85.00 81.00 78.00 81.00 100 82.75 3.75 A- 	
12 2223250085 RIFKA	AMELIA 83.00 83.00 85.00 83.00 93.75 84.58 3.75 A- 	
13 2223250086 NURUL	LAILAH 83.00 82.00 88.00 82.00 93.75 84.83 3.75 A- 	
14 2223250087 WULANDARI	FIA	RAHAYU 83.00 85.00 80.00 85.00 93.75 84.33 3.75 A- 	
15 2223250089 RUREN	PURIHATUL	AZQIA 83.00 82.00 88.00 82.00 93.75 84.83 3.75 A- 	
16 2223250090 RAHUNI	HERLINA 85.00 83.00 85.00 83.00 100 85.50 4.00 A 	
17 2223250091 VIOLA	TRI	AMELIA 83.00 84.00 78.00 84.00 93.75 83.33 3.75 A- 	
18 2223250092 RIRIN	MARLINA 85.00 85.00 78.00 85.00 100 84.75 3.75 A- 	
19 2223250093 AGNES	GADING	PUTRI

AFIFAH 83.00 87.00 78.00 87.00 93.75 84.83 3.75 A- 	

20 2223250094 MUTIARA	PUSPARANI	DWI
PUTRI 79.00 81.00 79.00 81.00 81.25 80.23 3.75 A- 	

Dicetak	oleh:	Fidhia	Andani,	M.Pd.,	pada	10	Januari	2025	10:57:08	WIB	|	uinbengkulu.siakadcloud.com/siakad/rep_nilaimhs


